7

7

$723m
L 853,478

4242.940.3
" ¢52.508

$203.2%%

44.540.25|
8140.25]

OEM

Marchio
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
OSCA
SSANGYONG

14 130,95

| _24.940.25

$22340.3__

Riferimento

1M5W1113AA

3049844
4145506
4154689
4186874
4886779
8S431113AC
98AB1113BE
98AB1113BG
28994
4145506

_4-812.27F"

CR5654

Tamburi freno
Descrizione
Disponibilita
EAN

Misura max. scorrimento
tamburo freno [mm]
Cerchio foro-@ [mm]

Ne° fori

Altezza interna tamb. freno

[mm]

AM

Marchio
AB.S.

A.B.S.

ABE
ALANKO
APEC braking
APEC braking
APEC braking
ASHIKA
ASHIKA

ATE

ATE

ATE

ATE
AUTOMEGA
BENDIX
BLUE PRINT
BORG & BECK
BOSCH
BOSCH
BRADI
BRECO
BRECO
BREMBO
BREMBO

FRENANTE

1®)

B. DRUM FORD
In arrivo
8050141295614
204

108
4
445

Riferimento
2715-S
27158
C6G020ABE
10305841
BDR9008
DRM9203
DRM9906
56-00-0305
56-00-0305C
24022030202
24022037202
480131
480210
120011310
329714B
ADBP470022
BBR7141
0986477102
986477102
14.9395.10
BT 1710

BT 9395
14.A710.10
14939510


https://api-matec.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

BREMSI
BREMSI

BSG

Brake ENGINEERING
CIFAM

CIFAM

CIFAM
DELPHI
DENCKERMANN
DJ PARTS
FEBI BILSTEIN
FENOX
FERODO
FIRST LINE
FREMAX
FREMAX
FREMAX
HAVAM
HELLA
HELLA PAGID
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO
JAPKO

JP GROUP
JP GROUP
JURATEK
JURID
KAMOKA
KAWE

KAWE

KRAFT AUTOMOTIVE
LPR

LPR

LPR

LPR
LYNXauto
LYNXauto
MALO
MAXGEAR
MERCURY
METELLI
METELLI
METELLI
MEYLE

MGA

CR5591
CR5654

BSG 30-225-011
DR962312
700-319
700-319K
700-391
BF402
B140009
BR1019
15993
TO216007
FDR329714
FBR923
BD-1113
BD-8009
BD-8009-KT
HP66382
8DT355300261
8DT 355 300-261
TA-0305C
560305
560305C
1563501300
1563501309
JDRO038
329714J
104023
7D0591
7D0654
6062110
7D0591
7D0591C
7D0591CA
7D0654
BM-1040
BM-1041
1120029
19-1342
DB4275
180319
180319K
180391
7155237036
TR7553



MINTEX
MOTAQUIP

NATIONAL
NATIONAL
NK

NK

NK

OMC

OMC

OPEN PARTS
OPTIMAL
PAGID
PATRON
PEX
PROTECHNIC
QH Benelux
QUINTON HAZELL
REMSA
RHIAG
ROADHOUSE
SIGMAUTO
SKF
ST-TEMPLIN
ST-TEMPLIN
STELLOX
SWAG

Stark
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TOPRAN
TRISCAN
TRISCAN
TRISCAN
TRW

TRW

TRW

TRW

TRW

USN

VALEO
VEMA
VEMA
VILLAR
VILLAR
WOKING

MBD064
VBD41

NDR307
NDR366
252534
252542
252544
100994
100994C
BAD9052.30
BT-1480
61225
PDR1584
150192
PRTO021
66382
BDR542
714700

PB 6311
7147.00
DR5654
VKBD 0162
53.090.10800
53.090.10801
6025-2534-SX
50915993
SKBDM-0800023
94022500
9810008201
302 345
8120 16222C
812016222
812016229
DB4275
DB4275B
DB4338
DB4338B
RPTA01060
R2715-S
237012
801431
801431C
627.0149

627.0322
R7147.00
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